Happy Valentine's Day

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

© o N o 0~ »

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Adverb

Proper Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Preposition

Preposition

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

19. Verb - Base Form

20. Verb - Base Form

21. First Name Of A Person

22. Verb - Base Form

23. First Name Of A Person




Happy Valentine's Day

Dear and and

Thank you for you have done for me thisyear. | know that Day is sopposed
to be all and all but what | really need to do is thank you. Y ou have

place to place for my games and practices and eles. | am so happy to call you
my family. Even though we and and at each

other, we still love one another. That iswhy | love being

. You have and | so well, we go to church,
and areinvolved in I'You guys probably know better than anyone in this family. | wanted to do
somthing special to controbute to this sepcial night, so | thismad lib for you. | hope you
enjoy it and it bringsyou a . From your daughter, .P.Sdad
consider your self ') Happy Vaentine's day!!!
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